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Evening TT Series #3 - August 19, 2009
Team Integrate/FFBC powered by Chipotle

Time
00:25:29.30
00:25:59.29
00:26:39.70
00:26:43.36
00:26:46.67
00:28:12.30
00:28:22.89
00:28:25.27
00:29:42.29
00:30:42.97

First Name

Mark
William
Tim
Steven
Scott
Sandra
Bill
Bastian
Kevin
John

Last Name

King
Scultz
Bisson
Zodikoff
Cox

King
Schott
Sopora
Dielissen
Carpenter
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Diff

00:00:00.00
00:00:29.99
00:01:10.40
00:01:14.06
00:01:17.37
00:02:43.00
00:02:53.59
00:02:55.97
00:04:12.99
00:05:13.67

Speed

23.5
23.1
22.5
22.5
22.4
21.3
21.1
21.1
20.2
19.5






