Evening TT Series #3 - August 19, 2009 Team Integrate/FFBC powered by Chipotle

Place	Time	First Name	Last Name	Diff	Speed
1	00:25:29.30	Mark	King	+ 00:00:00.00	23.5
2	00:25:59.29	William	Scultz	+ 00:00:29.99	23.1
3	00:26:39.70	Tim	Bisson	+ 00:01:10.40	22.5
4	00:26:43.36	Steven	Zodikoff	+ 00:01:14.06	22.5
5	00:26:46.67	Scott	Cox	+ 00:01:17.37	22.4
6	00:28:12.30	Sandra	King	+ 00:02:43.00	21.3
7	00:28:22.89	Bill	Schott	+ 00:02:53.59	21.1
8	00:28:25.27	Bastian	Sopora	+ 00:02:55.97	21.1
9	00:29:42.29	Kevin	Dielissen	+ 00:04:12.99	20.2
10	00:30:42.97	John	Carpenter	+ 00:05:13.67	7 19.5